
F SF １R １R ２R ３R ４R SF F

60 60
61

62 60

60
木村
63 62

60

76(7) 60

60

61

61
60

60 60

64
平間
63 63

60

64 63

63
金子
61

61

w.o 64

60
牛田
61 76(5)

64

60 64

61

62

60

60
60

60
石牧
64 60

64

62 60

60
60

21

23

27

小５

井上　綾人 豊橋スーパー 小６

-

蔦保　沙織 ブレスガーデン

32

野口　永遠

山岸　海翔

小５

マインドサン 小５

ブレスパティオ

福山　真望 ブレスガーデン 小５

≪コンソレーション≫

遠州小中学生　月例テニス大会　７月１３日大会　　男女合同シングルス
≪ Ｒ１．７/１３（土） ： 亀崎テニスコート ≫

黒澤　杏奈 Ｓ.Ｔ.Ａ.Ｃ 小６

小５長谷川　武輝

マインドサン

小５

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ太田　大翔 小６

松岡　将悟 ＩＴＡ浜松 小６

Bye

蔦保　沙織 ブレスガーデン 小５

山﨑　恵梨香

平間　彗亜 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５

小６

小５ファインパル鈴木　琢斗

中林　朱里 ビボーンＴＣ 小６

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６袴田　妃那

乾　真子 佐鳴台ＬＴＣ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小６

石牧　諒真 サーラ浜松 小５

永井　祐翔

小６小林　和司

ブレスパティオ 小６

岡田　直哉 マインドサン

牛田　漣 ＷｉｓｈＴＣ 小５

河村　弘靖

ブレスガーデン 小５

松浦　大和

ＳＴＳＳ 小５

阿曽　颯 ブレスパティオ 小６

≪本戦≫

1

11

12

2

3

小５木村　颯也 ＮＷＴＣ

萩原　楓

ブレスガーデン 小５

小５花川ＴＣ加茂　明莉

小６

金子　直葵 豊橋スーパー 小６

小５

井上　綾人 豊橋スーパー 小６

ブレスガーデン

1

2

【１１歳以下の部】

4
小６

小５佐鳴台ＬＴＣ鳥居　幹大

ブレスパティオ 小５

7

9

松田　怜恩 ブレスガーデン

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ小野　衣里奈

神谷　暁

28

25

26

加茂　茜音 花川ＴＣ

石野　陽登 花川ＴＣ

14

15

-

11

14

23

22

16

18

19

小５

細川　祐加

13

4

6

7

5

10

8

9

小６

16

17

18

19

30

31

29

20

24

27

21

34

井上
64

29

30

32

10

25

36-

東陽ＴＳ

佐鳴台ＬＴＣ 小５生熊　忠信

＜三位決定戦＞

33

34

35


